Whirlpool 3XLGR5437KQ2 02 - CABINET PARTS

CABINET PARTS

8180437 3

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 3XLGR5437KQ2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 693152 Bumper, Console
2 98139 303776 Screw
3 694091 Trim, Side Right Hand
4 3394331 Plate Cover
5 8318457 Switch, Broken Belt
6 3400000 Screw, 10-24 X 3/8
7 8310656 Cabinet
8 3392100 49621 Feet-Leveling
" 279810 Foot-Optional
o o S o
10 3387374 Spring, Idler
11 3389420 Retainer-Idler 1/4-20 X 1/16
12 697750 W10470674 Dryer Exhaust Kit
13 3388672 279640 Pulley-ldr
14 697776 4331106 Screw, No.10-32 X 7/16

15 3977633 Autotransformer



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508252-residential-whirlpool-3xlgr5437kq2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419552-whirlpool-693152-washer-dryer-bumper-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422418-whirlpool-303776-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421000-whirlpool-694091-washer-dryer-trim-side-right-hand.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421624-whirlpool-3394331-dryer-plate-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419704-whirlpool-8318457-dryer-switch-broken-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419901-whirlpool-3400000-washer-dryer-screw-10-24-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419993-whirlpool-8310656-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422580-whirlpool-49621-dryer-feet-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420187-whirlpool-279810-dryer-foot-optional.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418756-whirlpool-660658-washer-dryer-clamp-motor-mounting-343481-685441.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418911-whirlpool-3387374-washer-dryer-spring-idler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418429-whirlpool-3389420-washer-dryer-retainer-idler-1-4-20-x-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421430-whirlpool-w10470674-dryer-dryer-exhaust-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421853-whirlpool-279640-washer-dryer-pulley-idr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422529-whirlpool-4331106-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-32-x-7-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420596-whirlpool-3977633-dryer-autotransformer.html
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340025
3395532
233520
3389249
690997
3389247
342055
8066120
3394081
49026
3393657
3404470
3395534
3402548
3387610
8281212
3387118
3395535
8529757

3400934

693995

8318396
3390902
3388674
297092

3406109
3397659

279318

3387242
279393
3388229
3392563
697773
3387872
3400097
8317373
696144
3387258
8316063
694415
3390735
3392538
3389522
697215
BLANK
279818
N/A
3406911
4392067
8522199
72017

488627

W10416573

661570
W10080800

8563749

W10118756

3406107

280083
3395530

280038
279570
W10111542

279570

3406797

Not Available
W10470674

Not Available
8212450A

Wire

Exhaust Pipe And Bracket
Washer, Thrust

Nut, Inner Door

Washer, Thrust

Hinge And Pin Assembly
Screw

Lever, Door Switch

Wire, Broken Belt Switch
4" - 90° Elbow
Restrainer, Belt
Motor-Drve

Exhaust Pipe

Pulley 50 Hz

Belt

Screw, 8-18 X 3/8
Bracket, Motor

Exhaust Pipe

Bracket, Burner

Assembly, Screw And
Insulator

Screw, Hex Head
Foam-Seal

Clip, Door Hinge

Idler Bracket

Clip

Door Switch Assembly
Block, Terminal

Terminal Tinned And Brass
Panel

Seal, Front Panel
Terminal Block Screw Kit
Retainer, Toe Panel
Door-Rear

Screw

Door, Front

Screw, 10-24 X 3/8
Panel

Latch

Cord, Power

Adapter, Gas Inlet
Clip, Strain Relief
Seal, Door

Latch

Handle, Door

Toe Panel

Optional Parts Not Included
Dryer Exhaust Kit
ACCESSORY PARTS
Dryer Rack

Kit, Dryer Repair
Accessory Parts

Paint, Touch-Up


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422607-whirlpool-687133-dryer-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423899-whirlpool-3395532-dryer-exhaust-pipe-and-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418603-whirlpool-233520-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419629-whirlpool-3389249-washer-dryer-nut-inner-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418592-whirlpool-690997-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419678-whirlpool-3389247-washer-dryer-hinge-and-pin-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422562-whirlpool-488627-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419853-whirlpool-8066120-washer-dryer-lever-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418518-whirlpool-3394081-washer-dryer-wire-broken-belt-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420188-whirlpool-49026-dryer-4-90-elbow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420930-whirlpool-3393657-washer-dryer-restrainer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423045-whirlpool-w10416573-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423980-whirlpool-3395534-dryer-exhaust-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419701-whirlpool-3402548-dryer-pulley-50-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422586-whirlpool-661570-washer-dryer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419538-whirlpool-w10080800-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418467-whirlpool-3387118-dryer-bracket-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421636-whirlpool-8563749-dryer-exhaust-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417164-whirlpool-8529757-dryer-bracket-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420185-whirlpool-3400934-dryer-assembly-screw-and-insulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420758-whirlpool-8318396-washer-dryer-foam-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418844-whirlpool-3390902-washer-dryer-clip-door-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10416994-whirlpool-w10118756-dryer-idler-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419484-whirlpool-297092-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418437-whirlpool-3406107-dryer-door-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420789-whirlpool-3397659-washer-dryer-block-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418402-whirlpool-279318-washer-dryer-terminal-tinned-and-brass-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419122-whirlpool-3387242-washer-dryer-seal-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421649-whirlpool-279393-washer-dryer-terminal-block-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418460-whirlpool-3388229-washer-dryer-retainer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421958-whirlpool-280083-washer-dryer-door-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422465-whirlpool-3395530-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419994-whirlpool-3387872-washer-dryer-door-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420191-whirlpool-3400097-dryer-screw-10-24-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421942-whirlpool-280038-dryer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421848-whirlpool-279570-washer-dryer-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425952-whirlpool-w10111542-dryer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424595-whirlpool-8316063-dryer-adapter-gas-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418268-whirlpool-694415-washer-dryer-clip-strain-relief.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418677-whirlpool-3390735-washer-dryer-seal-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421848-whirlpool-279570-washer-dryer-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418325-whirlpool-3389522-washer-dryer-handle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422473-whirlpool-3406797-dryer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421430-whirlpool-w10470674-dryer-dryer-exhaust-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421180-whirlpool-8212450a-dryer-dryer-rack.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421641-whirlpool-4392067-dryer-kit-dryer-repair.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418228-whirlpool-8522199-washer-dryer-accessory-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420784-whirlpool-72017-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423027-whirlpool-350930-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420469-whirlpool-350938-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420195-whirlpool-799344-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
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